

Salem Youth Symphony Corporate Sponsorship Letter

Salem Youth Symphony is seeking sponsorships and donations which will directly support our 2023-2024 concert season. As a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization our budget is covered in part by tuition, supplemented with donations and support from the community.

Salem Youth Symphony has a rich history since 1954 of teaching young musicians and providing an exceptional orchestral experience. Last season our 200 members, ages 7-22, represented over 50 schools and a dozen communities. These are the musicians and leaders of the future.

Please consider sponsoring SYS for the 2023-2024 concert season. Your support will help fund rehearsal and performance venues, provide musical instruction by professional musicians and educators, provide artistic supplies such as musical instruments and sheet music, and provide tuition assistance for qualifying students.

Please consider Sponsoring SYS for the 2023-2024 Concert Season!

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits	\$2,500+ Maestro	\$1,500+ Overture	\$1,000+ Concerto	\$500+ Symphony
CONCERT PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENT	Full Page Ad	Half Page Ad	Quarter Page Ad	Business Ad
SEASON TICKETS	8	6	4	2
NAME RECOGNITION	-Name in Season Concert Programs -Link on SYS Website -Promotion via Newsletter -Name on Posters -Company Mention from the Stage	-Name in Season Concert Programs -Link on SYS Website -Promotion via Newsletter -Name on Posters	-Name in Season Concert Programs -Link on SYS Website -Promotion via Newsletter	-Name in Season Concert Programs -Link on SYS Website

Unused tickets may be donated to SYS families and students, increasing your organization's tax deduction.

Visit Oregon Cultural Trust at http://culturaltrust.org/get-involved/donate/ to learn how to claim a 100%, dollar-for-dollar Oregon tax credit up to \$2,500 for Oregon C-Corporations.

Confirm Your Sponsorship or Learn More

Contact: Kami Hettwer. Executive Director

Salem Youth Symphony Association | PO Box 1113 Salem, Oregon 97308 | Tel: 503.485.2244 www.salemyouthsymphony.org | info@salemyouthsymphony.org